
Contact List

Front Office - Cindy Whitaker - cindy.whitaker@rfmunroe.org

- Signing students in or out of the school day, reporting absences

Division Heads

Grades Infant - 4K - Head of the ELA - Crystal Horrell - crystal.horrell@rfmunroe.org

Grades 5K - 5 - Head of Lower School - Melissa Darby - melissa.darby@rfmunroe.org

Grades 6 - 12 - Head of Upper School - Christy Ulrich - christy.ulrich@rfmunroe.org

- Questions about academics, books, and class supplies.

- Request a meeting with a teacher and an administrator.

- Review accommodations or schedule special testing.

- Questions about the curriculum, in-class procedures, class placement, or grade promotion.

Finance Department - Melissa Hughes - melissa.hughes@rfmunroe.org

- Questions about Florida Choice scholarships (Step Up, AAA, Gardner, etc.).

- Questions about smart tuition school bills, payment plans, and making payments.

Admissions Department - Jessica Santiago - jessica.santiago@rfmunroe.org

- Questions about enrolling, withdrawing, or applying to Munroe.

Student Life Department - Caitlin Berends - caitlin.berends@rfmunroe.org

- School Pictures, including senior pictures.

- School trips, dances, and class parties.

- Joining the school parent organization (Parents for Munroe).

Operations Department - Terrence Brown - terrence.brown@rfmunroe.org

- Transportation (buses), parking, facility usage, maintenance, and repair.

Technology and Library Department - Jody Messer - jody.messer@rfmunroe.org

- Bookfairs, library books, textbooks, iPads, and wifi.

Fundraising and Alumni Department - Greg Mullins - greg.mullins@rfmunroe.org

Student Counseling Department - Dimitric Salters - dimitric.salters@rfmunroe.org

Student Discipline - Rod Mack - rod.mack@rfmunroe.org

Athletics Department - Angel Santiago - angel.santiago@rfmunroe.org
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